Ship Name

General Info

Flag

IMO Number

Call Sign

MMSI

Port of Registry — No.
Former Name (Flag)

Fundamental

Date of Building Contract
Date keel laid

Delivery Date

Builder

Overall length

DWT

Moulded Draught
Summer Freeboard

Class
Main Class Symbol

Hull

LBP [meters]

Moulded Breadth [meters]
Depth [meters]

Number of complete decks
Cargo Hold-Tank Number

Tonnage

Gross Tonnage [GT]

Net Tonnage [NT]
Tonnage Height [meters]
Tonnage Length [meters]
Tonnage Breadth [meters]

Load Line

FB Height [meters]
LL Width [meters]
LL Length [meters]

Propulsion
Number of Engines
Total Engine Power

Electrics
Total Electric Power [kW]

SEA MERAY

Guinea-Bissau
9104421

J5AV5

630001187

BISSAU - GBI-A219
SEALADY (MALTA)

29Sep1993
01Nov1994
08Mar1995

SHIMA SHIPBUILDING C.O. L.T.D., NAKASAKI, JAPAN

180
42183
11.21
4610 mm

H/M - 100 - A- E ESP-HEAVY CARGO

172
30.5
15.8

23263
13807
15.8
172.88
30.5

15.8
30.5
172.88

6230

Number of Engines for Electric Power Production
Engines for Electric Power Production : Total Power [kW]

1229.6

1230



5775823 Ship
manager

5775823 ISM
Manager

5855635 Registered
owner

EASTERN STAR
SHIPPING

EASTERN STAR
SHIPPING

SEA MERAY SHIPPING
LTD

2nd Floor, Jabado Building, BP 2527, ash-Shiraa
Square, Tripoli, Lebanon.

2nd Floor, Jabado Building, BP 2527, ash-Shiraa
Square, Tripoli, Lebanon.

80 BROAD STREET, MONROVIA, LIBERIA

C/O: Eastern Star Shipping 2nd Floor, Jabado Building,
BP 2527, ash-Shiraa Square, Tripoli, Lebanon.



