Ship Name

SEA MERAY

General Info

Flag	Guinea-Bissau
IMO Number	9104421
Call Sign	J5AV5
MMSI	630001187
Port of Registry – No.	BISSAU - GBI-A219
Former Name (Flag)	SEALADY (MALTA)

Fundamental

Date of Building Contract	29Sep1993
Date keel laid	01Nov1994
Delivery Date	08Mar1995
Builder	SHIMA SHIPBUILDING C.O. L.T.D., NAKASAKI, JAPAN
Overall length	180
DWT	42183
Moulded Draught	11.21
Summer Freeboard	4610 mm

Class

Main Class Symbol H/M - 100 - A - E ESP-HEAVY CARGO

Hull

LBP [meters]	172
Moulded Breadth [meters]	30.5
Depth [meters]	15.8
Number of complete decks	1
Cargo Hold-Tank Number	5

Tonnage

Gross Tonnage [GT]	23263
Net Tonnage [NT]	13807
Tonnage Height [meters]	15.8
Tonnage Length [meters]	172.88
Tonnage Breadth [meters]	30.5

Load Line

FB Height [meters]	15.8
LL Width [meters]	30.5
LL Length [meters]	172.88

Propulsion

Number of Engines	1
Total Engine Power	6230

Electrics

Total Electric Power [kW]	1229.6
Number of Engines for Electric Power Production	3
Engines for Electric Power Production : Total Power [kW]	1230

5775823	Ship	EASTERN STAR	2nd Floor, Jabado Building, BP 2527, ash-Shiraa
	manager	SHIPPING	Square, Tripoli, Lebanon.
5775823	ISM	EASTERN STAR	2nd Floor, Jabado Building, BP 2527, ash-Shiraa
	Manager	SHIPPING	Square, Tripoli, Lebanon.
5855635	Registered	SEA MERAY SHIPPING	80 BROAD STREET, MONROVIA, LIBERIA
	owner	LTD	C/O: Eastern Star Shipping 2nd Floor, Jabado Building,
			BP 2527, ash-Shiraa Square, Tripoli, Lebanon.